Mississippi Agricultural Consultants Association
44th Annual Conference

Bost Extension Center
Mississippi State University

Tentative Agenda

Monday, February 6, 2017

1:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

Open for Exhibits Set-up Bost Extension Center
Allied Industry Meeting

All Sustaining Members Welcome
Steering Committee Meeting

Board of Directors Meeting

Bost Extension Center
Bost Extension Center
Harvey’s Restaurant

Tuesday, February 7, 2017

8:00 A.M.

8:10 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:45 A M.
9:00 A.M.
9:20 A.M.
9:40 A.M.
10:15 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:45 A.M.

11:05 A.M.
11:20 A.M.
11:35 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.
1:15 P.M.
1:30 P.M.
1:50 P.M.
2:10 P.M.
2:25 P.M.
2:40 P.M.

2:55 P.M.
3:10 P.M.
3:25 P.M.
3:40 P.M.
4:00 P.M.

4:20 P.M.

Session I: Winston Earnheart, PhD, MACA President, Moderating
Welcome and Invocation

Regulator Environment Today
Southern Soils Lab Update

Mycogen Product Update
Management of Redbanded Stink Bug
Irrigated Efficiency and N Loss

BREAK

AmVac Product Update

Open

Fertility Replacement Rates

Behind High Yielding Crops

BASF Product Update

Monsanto Product Update

Disease Updates and Yield Responses
From Peanut Fungicides Dr. Alan Henn
LUNCH AND SCHOLARSHIP PRESENTATION

Dr. Don Parker
Dee Boykin

Dr. Tom Eubank
Dr. Angus Catchot
Dr. Jason Krutz

Skip Wilson

Dr. Bobby Golden
Alvin Rhodes
Gregg Ferguson

Session Il: Andy Tonos, MACA Director, Moderating
Nichino Product Update Byrne Carpenter
Bayer Product Update Andy White/Sam Garrison

Americot Amanda Bell
Disease Management in Miss. soybeans Dr. Tom Allen
Helena Chemical Product Update ?

Valent Product Update John David Bassie
BREAK

Session IlI: Jim Arrington, MACA Director, Moderating
Brandt Co. Product Update ?
Dow AgroSciences Product Update Jonny Spivey
Miss. Soybean Promotion Board Update Tim Clements
Practices to Maximize Yields in Miss. Peanuts Dr. Jason Sarver
Management of Bollworm in

Bt Cotton Technologies

MACA Annual Business Meeting

Dr. Jeff Gore

Winston Earnheart, President



Wednesday, February 8, 2017

8:00 A.M.

8:20 A.M.

8:35 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
9:20 A.M.

9:40 A.M.

10:10 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:45 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
11:15 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.
1:15 P.M.

1:45 P.M.

2:15 P.M.
2:35 P.M.
2:55 P.M.
3:15 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:05 P.M.

Session IV: Lauren Green, MACA Director, Moderating
MBPI Update and Worker Protection

Standards for 2017 Michael Ledlow
Herbicides Program and Cotton,

Corn and Soybeans Dr. Jason Bond
Gowan Co. Product Update Glenn Kernodle

Agronomic Practices for High Yielding Rice Dr. Bobby Golden
Target Spot in Cotton:

What to do and not to do Dr. Bob Kemereit
BREAK

Session V: Jeff North, MACA Director, Moderating

Soybean Agronomics Dr. Trent Irby
Syngenta Product Update Dr. Ryan Jackson
Arista Crop Solutions Product Update Nathan Wilmore
Pioneer Product Update Jeff Hollowell
DuPont Crop Protection Product Update David Short/Dan Smith
Maximizing Yields and Profitability in Corn Dr. Erick Larson
LUNCH

Session VI: Trey Bullock, 2017 MACA President, Moderating
Phytogen Product Update Dr. Brooks Blanche
Managing Cotton for High Yields and

Maximizing Economic Returns Dr. Darrin Dodds
Management of Off Target Movement with

New Herbicide Technologies Dr. Dan Reynolds
Soybean Insect Pest Management Strategies Dr. Don Cook

FMC Product Update Don Johnson
Open

Sanders Product Update Gill Corban

Specialist Panel
RECERTIFICATION/LICENSE RENEWAL



