Mississippi Agricultural Consultants Association 44th Annual Conference

Bost Extension Center Mississippi State University

Tentative Agenda

4:20 P.M.

Monday, February	<u>6, 2017</u>		
1:00 P.M. 2:00 P.M.	Open for Exhibits Set-up Allied Industry Meeting	Bost Extension Center	
	All Sustaining Members Welcome	Bost Extension Center	
4:00 P.M. 6:30 P.M.	Steering Committee Meeting Board of Directors Meeting	Bost Extension Center	
	· ·	Harvey's Restaurant	
Tuesday, February	<u>7, 2017</u>		
	Session I: Winston Earnheart, PhD, MACA Pre	•	
8:00 A.M.	Welcome and Invocation	Winston Earnheart, President	
8:10 A.M.	Regulator Environment Today	Dr. Don Parker	
8:30 A.M.	Southern Soils Lab Update	Dee Boykin	
8:45 A.M.	Mycogen Product Update	Dr. Tom Eubank	
9:00 A.M.	Management of Redbanded Stink Bug	Dr. Angus Catchot	
9:20 A.M.	Irrigated Efficiency and N Loss	Dr. Jason Krutz	
9:40 A.M.	BREAK		
10:15 A.M.	AmVac Product Update	Skip Wilson	
10:30 A.M.	Open	•	
10:45 A.M.	Fertility Replacement Rates		
	Behind High Yielding Crops	Dr. Bobby Golden	
11:05 A.M.	BASF Product Update	Alvin Rhodes	
11:20 A.M.	Monsanto Product Update	Gregg Ferguson	
11:35 A.M.	Disease Updates and Yield Responses	33 3	
	From Peanut Fungicides	Dr. Alan Henn	
12:00 P.M.	LUNCH AND SCHOLARSHIP PRESENTATIO		
Session II: Andy Tonos, MACA Director, Moderating			
1:00 P.M.	Nichino Product Update	Byrne Carpenter	
1:15 P.M.	Bayer Product Update	Andy White/Sam Garrison	
1:30 P.M.	Americot	Amanda Bell	
1:50 P.M.	Disease Management in Miss. soybeans	Dr. Tom Allen	
2:10 P.M.	Helena Chemical Product Update	?	
2:25 P.M.	Valent Product Update	John David Bassie	
2:40 P.M.	BREAK	John David Dassic	
	Session III: Jim Arrington, MACA Director, Mod	deratina	
2:55 P.M.	Brandt Co. Product Update	?	
3:10 P.M.	Dow AgroSciences Product Update	Jonny Spivey	
3:25 P.M.	Miss. Soybean Promotion Board Update	Tim Clements	
3:40 P.M.	Practices to Maximize Yields in Miss. Peanuts		
4:00 P.M.	Management of Bollworm in	Di. Jasoli Galvel	
4.00 6.101.	Bt Cotton Technologies	Dr. Jeff Gore	
4.20 D M	MACA Applied Dusings Maching	DI. Jell Gule	

MACA Annual Business Meeting

Wednesday, February 8, 2017

	Session IV: Lauren Green, MACA Director, Moderating		
8:00 A.M.	MBPI Update and Worker Protection	Michael Ladley	
8:20 A.M.	Standards for 2017 Herbicides Program and Cotton,	Michael Ledlow	
0.20 A.W.	Corn and Soybeans	Dr. Jason Bond	
8:35 A.M.	Gowan Co. Product Update	Glenn Kernodle	
8:50 A.M.	Agronomic Practices for High Yielding Rice	Dr. Bobby Golden	
9:20 A.M.	Target Spot in Cotton:	•	
	What to do and not to do	Dr. Bob Kemereit	
9:40 A.M.	BREAK		
Session V: Jeff North, MACA Director, Moderating			
10:10 A.M.	Soybean Agronomics	Dr. Trent Irby	
10:30 A.M.	Syngenta Product Update	Dr. Ryan Jackson	
10:45 A.M.	Arista Crop Solutions Product Update	Nathan Wilmore	
11:00 A.M.	Pioneer Product Update	Jeff Hollowell	
11:15 A.M.	DuPont Crop Protection Product Update	David Short/Dan Smith	
11:30 A.M.	Maximizing Yields and Profitability in Corn	Dr. Erick Larson	
12:00 P.M.	LUNCH		
	Session VI: Trey Bullock, 2017 MACA President, Moderating		
1:00 P.M.	Phytogen Product Update	Dr. Brooks Blanche	
1:15 P.M.	Managing Cotton for High Yields and	DII DIOGNO DIGNONO	
	Maximizing Economic Returns	Dr. Darrin Dodds	
1:45 P.M.	Management of Off Target Movement with		
	New Herbicide Technologies	Dr. Dan Reynolds	
2:15 P.M.	Soybean Insect Pest Management Strategies	Dr. Don Cook	
2:35 P.M.	FMC Product Update	Don Johnson	
2:55 P.M.	Open	C:II Combon	
3:15 P.M. 3:30 P.M.	Sanders Product Update Specialist Panel	Gill Corban	
3.30 P.M. 4:05 P.M.	RECERTIFICATION/LICENSE RENEWAL		
T.00 1 .1VI.	THE SERVIN TO A THOU WE INCLUDE THE WAL		